RECORD
|

RKEFHFDH~

AEMEREBEFRESFTTEEY TS,

HENIFI A FEGRANFNIER/RH T o

BEBRUFILRARFERES
2 W FR AR B
BHIRE FERHE. SEKIGYM, BE5H

20184%3A11H

— BT
59  JEEM MK
59  EHH 4
59 EiE
66  HAT JE
66 FU—I¥TH L
66 & KEXR
74 HE E—
74 BRIL K
74 AN HiE
NG BE
83 IRjE B
83 B Z—
93 Rk W
93 #R &
93 JIIH $EFL
105 14 BsL
+120 HREF [EAE

C = N == N= =N = WN-=0WON—=WN ==
oo
w

JBF
59 Rl vk

REF
1 83 i X
1 93  TH i
1 +120 FIAR KRR
MIBF
1 59 HH—
1 66 PE HEZ
1 74 H FEE
2 4 FE Rk
1 83 &I iR
M25F
1 66 B FIF
1 4 AHE
2 74 YEDO IE5L
3 74 FRIE B
1 83 JRF] IEfZ
2 83 Il YA
1 105 “FIE BAT
M35 F
1 66 I ST
1 4 B FHHR
1 93 @&E AN
M4EBF
1 66 EAER
2 66 RS EHEB
—fZF
1 84 M
M1ZF
1 57 gk ET
1 63 IR THa
M2z ¥+
1 57 4l B
1 57  JIIH HAeT
1 72 B BE
M3&ZF
1 47 KR =T
Open
ZF 63 HHF L1
BF 66 Ak Eh
BF 83 MWL %
BF 83 RIEW#H
BF 83 EHAK
BF 93 jES
BF 93 HrA A

1984
1968
1990
1981
1990
1992
1987
1990
1980
1966
1983
1973
1983
1961
1994
1973
1984

2002

1995
1996
1997

1970
1972
1970
1973
1969

1967
1962
1961
1961
1963
1959
1965

1954
1950
1953

1947
1948

1982

1971
1970

1965
1968
1965

1956

1969
1991
1952
1973
1992
1967
1973

A T TA

fa A

& A

TN

PN =V A= VY
Aha T T

fa A

AN T T

BIG FIVE

THE CHAMPIONS
K BB OTAMN == 75
& A

fa A

Team Crazy Power
AT TA
TURTIVEDIT

BIG FIVE

AN =T/

Ahar T T4
N =N Y
AR T T

A
VUM TILED R
VUM TILED IR
@ A
TBURTVERD KR

& A
N=NT e VY
BIG FIVE
fE A

i A
Ahar T TA

| A
Abme T I
THE CHAMPIONS

i A
TURTERDKR

BIG FIVE

N=NT e VY
N=NT VY

Abm I
A
A

AN =T/

Ry AH—Y 7T
FBAR—Y 24—

Team Ponz

fa A

fa A

A=W =N = T N—=V ) )77
K’s GYMA#E

57.65
58.75
57.95
65.65
61.45
65.15
74.00
72.50
72.50
82.15
80.70
80.25
83.45
91.30
89.65
101.05
138.20

58.80

80.95
92.00
122.50

54.00
66.00
72.65
72.15
81.45

63.45
73.55
72.70
71.10
81.90
81.90
98.00

62.60
70.45
89.10

65.20
63.20

77.60

54.15
61.20

52.95
56.75
66.15

46.40

59.40
65.60
76.95
82.20
82.95
92.00
92.05

X142.5
125.0
120.0
110.0
102.5
100.0
160.0
120.0
100.0
150.0
132.5
132.5
200.0
140.0
135.0
170.0
162.5

60.0

122.5
117.5
250.0

90.0
80.0
105.0
X77.5
115.0

110.0
130.0
107.5
95.0

132.5
90.0

157.5

110.0
90.0
105.0

X97.5
87.5

140.0

55.0
52.5

72.5
60.0
57.5

45.0

X42.5
130.0
125.0
140.0
165.0
160.0
185.0

142.5
X127.5
X125.0
112.5
107.5
105.0
X167.5
127.5
105.0
Xx160.0
137.5
X137.5
215.0
150.0
142.5
180.0
170.0

X 65.0

130.0
125.0
260.0

97.5
90.0
110.0
X77.5
125.0

120.0
135.0
112.5
105.0
X152.5
X95.0
160.0

120.0
95.0
110.0

97.5
90.0

X150.0

60.0
57.5

77.5
65.0
60.0

47.5

45.0

135.0
135.0
145.0
175.0
165.0
200.0

X147.5
X127.5
X125.0
115.0

112.5

X107.5
X167.5
X132.5
X107.5
X165.0
140.0

X140.0
X242.5
152.5

150.0

X190.0
X175.0

65.0

135.0
132.5
X270.0

100.0
X97.5
115.0
77.5
X132.5

X125.0
140.0
117.5
X110.0
X152.5
X95.0
X162.5

X125.0
100.0
X115.0

X102.5
X92.5

X150.0

X62.5
X60.0

X 80.0
X70.0
62.5

X50.0

47.5
X140.0
140.0
X150.0
X180.0
X170.0
X215.0

142.5
125.0
120.0
115.0
112.5
105.0
160.0
127.5
105.0
150.0
140.0
132.5
215.0
152.5
150.0
180.0
170.0

135.0
132.5
260.0

100.0
90.0
115.0
77.5
125.0

120.0
140.0
117.5
105.0
132.5
90.0

160.0

120.0
100.0
110.0

97.5
90.0

140.0

60.0
57.5

77.5
65.0
62.5

47.5

47.5

135.0
140.0
145.0
175.0
165.0
200.0

Z 22 Z T2 22222222222

Z 22 ZZZZ Z 2z ZZ mzz Z.

Z ZZ

oN
oN
ok
oN
oN
oN
oF



